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MODUFORM LOUNGE SEATING

» One-Piece Molded Polyvinyl Chloride Cover

520 528

16” Seat Height Mot Bge 18” Seat Height

30 Overall Height « No Hard Corners 32” Overall Height
* No Seams
* No Puddling Fabric

* Fully Molded One-Piece without Seams,
Gaps or Added Components to Prevent the
Hiding of Contraband, Absorption of Fluids
or Other Risks

» Ligature Resistant Design to Prevent Self-
Harm

* Non-Porous, Pick and Puncture Resistant
and Sealed for Long-Life and Humanizing
Use

* Cover is Up to 10X Thicker Than Traditional
Textiles or Other Coated Materials

» Easily Clean with Commercial Detergents,
Steam or Bleach-Based Agents to Maintain
a Humanizing, Healthy and Safe
Environment of Care

» Color is Homogeneous Throughout to Allow
for Aggressive Cleaning and Continuous
Use without Worry

» Molded Riser Feet for Air Passage

» Filled with High-Density, Soft and Resilient
Molded Polyurethane Foam

» Fire Retardant & Self-Extinguishing for
Safety

» Certified Green — MAS Certified




MODUFORM LOUNGE SEATING

* One-piece Molded Polyvinyl Chloride Cover

* Orthopedic Design

Rounded Edges & Corners

No Springs
No Hard Edge

No Hard Corners
No Seams

No Puddling Fabric

Safe
Secure
Durable

+ High-Density, Resilient, Soft &
Molded Polyurethane Flexible Foam

* Riser Feet for Air Flow

» High-Impact and Resilient Plinth Base
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550 POUNDS!!




520-10

520-60

520-80

MODUFORM LOUNGE SEATING

STATEMENT OF LINE — 520 COLLECTION
16” Seat Height

520-20

520-20L

520-70

520-50

520-20R
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528-20

528-60

528-70

MODUFORM LOUNGE SEATING

STATEMENT OF LINE
18" Seat Height

528-50

528-20L

528-52

528-20R

M



Safety, quality, durability, and comfort are the heart of the ModuForm collection of modular lounge pieces. With its seamless and one-piece design, it repels
fluids, withstands deliberately destructive behavior, is easily cleaned and sanitized, prevents the concealment of contraband, deters lifting, and is ligature
resistant.

Our rotationally molded vinyl outer layer is up to 10 times thicker than traditional textiles. This reduces punctures and tearing which will keep your facility
cleaner and more secure. The orthopedic design is comfortable, allowing for social interactions that will improve living conditions while enhancing the
quality of care. And now with an 18" seat height (528 Collection), even more options are available.

The core is a high-density and flexible polyurethane foam. There are no springs, no hard edges, no puddling fabric and no surfaces that can injure. Our
pieces are molded into singular pieces making them the safest and most secure lounging solution available. With more than 47 years of experience,
ModuForm has proven to be reliable and incredibly cost effective.

With multiple pieces in the collection, reconfigure your space based on the therapy intentions that meet the needs of your patients. With the high-impact
plinth base, ModuForm is easy to rearrange to best compliment your objectives.

See our twelve contemporary and homogenous colors. Wash and disinfect the seating with commercial grade cleaning agents and keep your facility safe
against harmful bacteria, bloodborne pathogens and viruses.

When humanizing challenging environments is at the core of your mission, ModuForm flexible and modular lounge seating will be welcomed by staff,
patients, and family.




MODUFORM MODULAR LOUNGE SEATING

STATEMENT OF COLORS
528-20 Shown below

- - B

Black - 901 Flannel Grey - 845 Drift - 728 Earthy - 719

Leaf - 220 Cobalt - 404 Plum - 215

Slate Blue - 426 Splash - 225




MODUFORM MODULAR LOUNGE SEATING

ModuForm, Inc.
172 Industrial Road
Fitchburg, MA 01420

(800) 221-6638

moduform.com

520.528 09.2024



